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E110914 | EXPERT Short metric ratchet ring

wrenches

Description:

e |SO 691

e |ISO 17111

e 5° increment.

e Straight 12-point OGV® ring end.
e OGV® Ring profile maximizing
contact surface with the nut for a longer
lifetime.

e Switch of direction by turning the
wrench.

e Forged in Chrome Vanadium steel.
e High chrome finish.

A [mm]

Length L [mm]

Head Width B [mm]
Head Width B1 [mm]
Head Height C [mm]
Weight [Kq]

10
96.0
21.3
21.0
5.5
0.04
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