

E110914 | EXPERT Short metric ratchet ring wrenches



Description:

- ISO 691
- ISO 1711-1
- 5° increment.
- Straight 12-point OGV® ring end.
- OGV® Ring profile maximizing contact surface with the nut for a longer lifetime.
- Switch of direction by turning the wrench.
- Forged in Chrome Vanadium steel.
- High chrome finish.

=0	E110914
A [mm]	10
Length L [mm]	96.0
Head Width B [mm]	21.3
Head Width B1 [mm]	21.0
Head Height C [mm]	5.5
Weight [Kg]	0.04